BLOOMIN' BRANDS INC.

BLOOMIN' BRANDS INC.
ISIN: US0942351083  WKN: 094235108

Overview

2024/08/16 16:15:17

Price

15.80 EUR

Difference (2] 1.28% (0.20) 25 00
General attributes
ISIN US0942351083 20.00 rkwl
Symbol BLMN
Exchange Frankfurt IYI
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products 15.00

Security type Stock |hﬂJ
| Lv

5Y

Market cap (m) 1,337 EUR

Benchmark S&P 500 10.00

Market data

Bid (Bid size) - 500

Ask (Ask size) -

Open 15.70 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

High 15.80 EUR

Low 15.70 EUR

Close (prev. day) 15.60 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

VWAP 21.40 EUR

Volume (pcs) 0

Trading volume 0.00 Recentresearch

Number of trades 3 | on sector | on market

Last size 0 Date Headline Download
2024/08/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

Futures and Options 2024/08/15 = Akciové trhy - denni zprava 2

Related Futures - 2024/08/14 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

Related Options - 2024/08/13 B=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/12 S8 Global Equity Ratings &

CESKAS

spofitelna

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0942351083&ID_NOTATION=69578701
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0942351083&ID_NOTATION=69578701
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d1ea19a9663b6758e106fa5c2dfa66a476f08dbd14c1a26c8a1b9401b02e29c&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f7c753cbcaf3d919f&time=1723970200&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=151e6e9ad246acfa73cb11efb6eafd0f195aeb5f3e4e209d9692a4780256407b&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7f247dce6a3595283&time=1723970200&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6b90d2c7f4e31f041368a808ad412a79cdfc9d149561beb7728aa9d987283dc&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f067c949213bbad25&time=1723970200&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=faa3f4bd141fe70bd9ed6f70caedfca1b422dc623454bce62643e09e6019561d&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3dda619b641f5f02b&time=1723970200&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=969c6abcbdd43dd19b6619fbbb19439d5e8f8bce3419e4a334b8df9519fd3067&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7cb48521f12d6695f&time=1723970200&tool=RSC

BLOOMIN' BRANDS INC.

Details

2024/08/16 16:15:17

Price
15.80 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

1.28% (0.20)

US0942351083
BLMN

Frankfurt

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

1,337 EUR

S&P 500

15.70 EUR
15.80 EUR
15.70 EUR
15.60 EUR
21.40 EUR
0

0.00

3

0

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -35.77%
Perf (abs.) -8.80
Beta 0.41
Volatility 43.92

CESKAS
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1Y 3Y
-33.61% -28.83%
-8.00 -6.40
0.78 1.1
37.91 4517

25.00
20.00
15.00
10.00

| i
It

5.00

5Y

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/16 22:02 15.70 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/08/16 08:03 15.70 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/08/16 22:00 17.27 USD
Munich 2024/08/16 08:08 15.70 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/08/16 16:15 15.80 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/08/16 19:31 15.60 EUR
Berlin 2024/08/16 20:30 15.60 EUR

14.94 EUR
16.66 EUR
19.97 EUR
22.23 EUR

0
0
0
0

— P . P

14.00 EUR (2024/08/13
27.20 EUR (2024/03/08
14.00 EUR (2024/08/13

)
)
)
)
27.20 EUR (2024/03/08)
)
)
)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00
0.00

18.64

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=69578701
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301472021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217616769
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=68211057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=385186807
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457612151
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314780629

BLOOMIN' BRANDS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

BLOOMIN' BRANDS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rajendra Mohan
David Fitzjohn
David George
John Mahoney
Jonathan Sagal
Julie Kunkel
Lawrence

Jackson

Melanie Marein-
Efron

Rohit Lal

Tara Levy

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors
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